

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21703-21713/2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWARA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 22/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.L. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain ,Adv

R-7 Mr Siddharth Bhatli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the un-registered application before the learned Registrar (Judl.).

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj