

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 1 7 0 3 - 2 1 7 1 3 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 1 7 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 4 in AO No. 1 0 8 7 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No.1 0 8 8 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 0 9 0 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 0 9 3 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No.1 3 8 6 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 3 9 0 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 5 9 0 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 5 9 1 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No.1 5 9 2 / 2 0 0 1 & AO No. 1 6 1 9 / 2 0 0 1 of The HIGH C O U R T O F U T T A R A N C H A L AT NAIN I T A L)

NAT I O N A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S W A R A D E V I & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing S L P and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N  
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.L.Gupta, Adv. for  
Mr. Vishnu Ku m a r Shar m a , Adv.for  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Shar m a , Adv.for  
Mrs.R ek h a P alli,Adv.

Mr. P. K . J ain ,Adv  
Mr. P. K . Go s w a m i , Adv.  
Mr. K. K . M i s r a , Adv.  
Mr.Amit P. Singh Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. R.S.Cha uh a n, Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In case the counter affidavit is filed during the course of the day, the same be accepted.

Counsel for the petitioner states that he does not wish to file the rejoinder affidavit.

List in the category of complete 'After Notice' matters.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master